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Nome
VEM QUE TEM
XODO
MATUTO NETO
FERRARI
XEQUE MATE
MELODIA
PIT BULL
GALEGO NETO
PERICULOSO
GOLD KAFA
SO O OURO
JAGUAR
MELODIA
XODO
PICININI

Anilha
047481
122301
061693
296306
050663
023445
001830
061677
aocc
056436
210310
aocc
094626
008374
046516

Dono
CARLINHO
THIAGO
GILCINEY
DIRLEI
GABRIEL
EBERSON
DANILO
GILCINEY
ALEX/WESLEY
GIVANILDO
ALEX/WESLEY
NAUM
PASTOR
RIBAMAR
MICHEL

COLEIRO 22/08/2021
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade

STA RITA DI SAPUCAI

TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
IJACI
SAO GONGALO MG

BOA ESPERANCA
TRES PONTAS
BOA ESPERANCA
ITAJUBA
ALFENAS
ALFENAS
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/134
0/105
0/103
0/103
0/80
0/76
0/75
0/67
0/57
0/49
0/47
0/28
0/28

0/8
0/5

Pontos
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